2015 Progressive Pack Champion HOY Points

GEORGIA RED CLAY TONIC

SPARKS' OAK RIDGE BOSS HOGG

TINY'S LITTLE SNOOPY

ROARING HOLLER HOLLYWOOD
RAYMOND'S MARY JANE

DIZZY D'S KICKIN UP DUST
GEORGIA RED CLAY NAVY

SAND SPRING'S SCARLET

DIZZY D'S VICTORIA SECRET
KRM'S FLYIN SOLO

PM'S OTHER DOG

PEACH'S BUSTIN ROWDY
GRICE'S CREEK RAMBO

OLD GRANDAD'S DAISY LU
BLACK SHOALS HANNAH
STEVE'S COFFEE CUP HOT FANCY
BLACK SHOALS STAR

HARR'S TC LADY BUG
WASHBURN VALLEY'S LITTLE TUFFY
CLAY HILL'S BIGJETT JT
PEACH'S BUSTIN FANCY
PEACH'S LITTLE LUCILLE
BIGHEART BLACK LABEL JACK
WILLOW CREEK BUSTIN NIKKI
STEELMAN'S PEARL DIVER
WILLOW CREEK LIL ABBEY

H & H JUMPING JACK FLASH
SUDDUTH'S MISSISSIPPI COPPER
BOOSTER BRANCH BLUE GILL
SPARKS' OAK RIDGE JACK

WILKERSON BOY'S BAD LEROY BROWN
COACH'S PRIDE RUCUS

MAC'S HOPEWELL RED JIL
BLACKMER'S DAISY DUKE
FORD'S HILLBILLY HOMER
ADAMS' RUNNING CAPTAIN
BLACKMER'S DIXIE BELL

LONE PINE COOZ'S SWAMPIN SAMMI
JOHN'S SMOOTH ACE

BELL'S SWEET SAMANTHA
BRANKO'S PINE CREEK LOW BOY
MUSGRAVE'S BLOOMFIELD DUKE
PRICE'S JUMPIN UP MR HERMIE
EAGLE'S JUMP EM UP BOOTS
LINCOLN RIDGE DOTTIE

CLAY HILL'S BLACK BIRD

SOGGY BOTTOM MIA
STEELMAN'S GAY BASHER
CENTERVALLEY'S READY RASCAL
LONE PINE BANJO

INDIAN RUN BLACK SNAKE
PONDEROSA'S DOUBLE SHOT
CARTER'S SHOWTIME BOLT

WGH SOUTHERN FIREBALL

BLACKJACK'S DFJ SUZIE WONG
COOKIE THE CINNAMON GIRL
RUNNIN & GUNNIN LITTLE DAN

B & B'S MS KATY COOL

LONE PINE LADY GA GA

FREEDOM HILL'S DUKE

SHEILA'S FLYING DUTCHMAN
CENTERVALLEY'S SUPER BUZZ
LYNN MTN BIG BOMBER

DOUBLE B'S THUNDERBOLT
BIGHEART PEACH

B & B'S MISS KITTY

D & J'S HOLLYWOOD DO BAD DOLLY
TURKEY HOLLOW ANNIE

ISAAC'S GEORGIA STATE TROOPER
HUNT EM UP CHELSEA

COOPER'S BUSY BIZZ

HOMETOWN COUNTYLINE ROOSTER
SPARKS' OAK RIDGE TURBO

BIGHEART LEED

SPARKS' OAK RIDGE
KENNEL

SPARKS' OAK RIDGE
KENNEL

TRIPLE D'S KENNEL
TRIPLE D'S KENNEL
BILL RAYMOND JR
JAMES ROEBUCK
SCOTT KING
ANTHONY FENNELL
RONALD FRANKLIN
RICHARD KING
WOODINE ROUDEBUSH
RODNEY PEACH
GENE STINSON
OLD GRANDAD'S KENNELS
JEREMIAH GLAZE
KEITH FENNELL
JEREMIAH GLAZE
MIKE HARR

JEFF WILKINSON
MIKE BRIDGES
RODNEY PEACH
GARY PEACH

ED RHODES
SHANNON HOWARD
JESSIE LITTLE
MASON MYERS

H & H BEAGLES
STEPHEN R JONES
JOHN F OOSSE

SPARKS' OAK RIDGE
KENNEL

CHARLES CARTER
JOSHUA W JONES
BRICE MCGLAMERY
DANA BLACKMER
PAUL FORD

JEREMY ADAMS
WALLACE BLACKMER
KRISTINA CUSIMANO
JOHN LEMMON
FLOYD KEITHJR
ANTHONY FENNELL
JASON MUSGRAVE
BOBBY CHILDERS
EARNEST EAGLE
LANCE MCCARTHY
JACKIE MCDONALD
MIKE MACIEJEWSKI
ROBIN STEELMAN
JACKIE SUMMIT
TRESA VAN MIDDLESWORTH
JONATHAN NICHOLS
PONDEROSA KENNELS
TOBY DOOLY

SPARKS' OAK RIDGE
KENNEL

MIKE MARSHALL

EARL WILLIS

GLENDON BOBO
MICHAEL BOOKER
BRADLEY ZISCHKE
JOHN F OOSSE

SHEILA BOYETT
JACKIE SUMMIT
RODNEY COOK

MIKE GEE

ED RHODES

RANDALL WELLS
CREEKWOOD KENNELS
CHRISTOPHER MEYERS
ISAAC ANDREWS
MICHAEL STONER

RICK COOPER

CEDAR TRAIL KENNELS

SPARKS' OAK RIDGE
KENNEL

MATT ALLEN

820

768

756
664
650
597
449
437
422
422
404
390
346
344
328
316
296
292
275
218
210
206
200

176
176
152
151
142
132

128
118
118
114
114
106
106
102
94
86
86
84
84
80
80
76
74
74
72
70
66
66
60
60

54
54
54
52
52
50
50
48
48
a4
42
40
38
36
34
30
28
28
26

20

ELITE'S TRACKSTAR COOLHAND LUKE
JR

FRAZEE'S DEACON DANNY
PEACH'S BUSTIN BLUE BOY
WALLER'S BAWLIN SUZY
ABERNATHY'S SHE'S GOT MOXIE
MAC'S HOPEWELL COCOA
THORNTON'S ROCK

TURKEY HOLLOW BLACK DIXIE
SHEILA'S DASH RIP ROCK
WOLFROM'S PANDEMONIUM
STEELMAN'S GAY SIS

SPARKS' OAK RIDGE
KENNEL

ANDY PRICE

RODNEY PEACH

BEN WALLER

JEREMY D ABERNATHY
BRICE MCGLAMERY
HARVEY THORNTON
CHRISTOPHER MEYERS
SHEILA BOYETT
ROLLAND WOLFROM
ROBIN STEELMAN

20

20
20
20
18
16
16
16
14
14



